

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1698/2008

RAMA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Ramesh Kr. Haritash, Adv.  
for Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for any Affidavit by Respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 wants one week's time to file Counter Affidavit.

They may do so before 16th May, 2008.

List the matter on 16th May, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar